12:15:37(EDRT)}

REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 1
SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 12
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
12/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
12/2/74
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

12/2/4/11

LAUREL 12JULZ25

12/2/4/11

Win

24.60

52.00 PAYS
114.80

$1.00 PAYS
235.30

$1.00 PAYS
1349.30

1230L25

(US Dollars)

Place

10.20
3.60

$1.00 PAYS

57.40

$0.50 PAYS
117.65

$0.10 PAYS
134.93

PAGE# 1

Show

6.20
3.40
5.80

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(Y8 Dollars}




12JUL25 PRICE REPORT

12:44:28 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JU0L25
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/4/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
GFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 4

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
3/4/5

Superfecta
CFRICIAL
3/4/5/2

Daily Docuble
OFFICTAL
12/3

$2.

$1.

51.

$2.

Win

16.80

00 PBAYS
40.00

00 PAYS
47.10

00 PAYS
i50.30

00 PAYS
298.00

12JUL25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

{(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

50.

51.

Place

00 PAYS
20.00

50 PAYS
23.55

10 PAYS
15.03

00 PAYS
149.00

{Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.60
2.40
2.4¢0

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCODOO2
PAGEH# 1




12JUL25

PRICE REPORT
13:11:43 (EDY) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL25

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/5

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
471/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIATL
3/4

$2

§1

$1

$2

Win

.00 PAYS
29.40

.00 PAYS
23.60

.00 PAYS
34.40

.00 PAYS
41.60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

12J0Ln25

(US Dollars)
Place

51.00 PAYS
14.70

$0.50 PAYS
1i.80

$0.10 PAYS
3.44

$1.00 PAYS
20.80

(US

(US

(Us

(us

Show

3.00
2.60
3.20

Pollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dollars)

PRCCOOZ
PAGEH# 1




12JULZ5
13:43:18% (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12JULZ5

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH

FAVORITES : 7

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 11

2nd &

3rg 5

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/6/5

Superfecta
QFFPICIAL
11/6/ALL/ALL

Daily Dcuble
OFPICIAL
4/1%

11/6/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1,2

52.

1.

$1.

$2.,

PRICE REPORT
REFORTING DATE:

Win

18.20

00 PAYS
252.80

00 PAYS
456.00

00 PAYS
6216.30

00 PAYS
60.80

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

12JUL25

(U5 Dollars)
Place

7.20
15.00

$1.00 PAYS

126.40

$0.50 PAYS
228.00

$0.10 PAYS
621.63

$1.00 PAYS
30.40

(Us

(us

(us

(USs

Show

4.80
9.60
7.00

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCCO0O2
PAGEH# 1




12J0L25

14:13:14 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPCRT
12J0L25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL25

RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st &

2nd 8

3rd 2

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
6/8/2/4

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
1i/6

Win

52.00 PAYS
13.80

$1.00 PAYS
23.80

$1.00 PAYS
84,50

$2.00 PAYS
24,60

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
6.90

50,50 PAYS
11.9%0

$0.10 PAYS
8.45

$1.00 PAYS
12.30

{USs

(us

{Gs

(Us

Show

2.20
3.40
2.80

Dollars)

Doellars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCGO02
PAGE# 1




12JUL25 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 25.2.0 PRCOOOG2Z
14:53:31 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12J0L25 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JULZ5
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FPINISH : 2/5/1/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFEPICTIAL
ist 2 5.60 4.20 2.40
2nd 5 5.60 2.60
3rd 1 2.10
4th 6
. Exacta
1 OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
‘ 2/5 20.00 10.00
Trifecta
QOFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars)
2/5/1 26.80 13.40
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/5/1/6 62.10 6.21

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
6/2 9.40 4.70




12JULZS
15:20:10(EDT)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 7
SCURCE : LA
ORBPER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 10

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAITL
5/4/10

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/4/10/2

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
2/5

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 12JULZ5

5/4/10/2

Win

$2.00 PAYS
321.60

$1.00 PAYS
6172.50

$1.00 PAYS
11235.50

$2.00 PAYS
23.00

12JULZ5

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

1.

$50.

50.

L.

Place

4.80
48.00

00 PAYS

160.80

50 PAYS
3086.25

10 PAYS
1123.55

00 PAYS
11.50

{US

{us

(us

(Us

Show

3.60
28.20
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




123UL25
15:52:04 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICOC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL25

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA

ORDER QOF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/6

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/6/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/2/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2.

51.

1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
30.80

00 PAYS
105.80

00 PAYS
260.30

00 PAYS
66.20

12JUL25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(US Dollars)

51,

50.

$0.

$1.

Place

2.80
3.40

Q0 PAYS

15.40

50 PAYS
52.90

10 PAYS
26.03

00 PAYS
33.10

{Us

(Us

(us

{as

Show

2,60
4,40
4.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




12JUL25
16:31:12(EDT)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL25

RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 7

3rd 1

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/1/1/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/5

$2

g1

Sl

$2

Win

.00 PAYS
43.20

.00 PAYS
85.10

.00 PAYS
332.80

.00 PAYS
10.40

12J0L25

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

(USs Dollars)

51.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
21,860

50 PAYS
42.55

10 PAYS
33.28

00 PAYS
5.20

{USs

(Us

(US

(Us

Show

2.40
3.80
3,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1




12JUL25 PRICE REPORT AmMT/MA3 25.2.0 PRCOOOD?Z
17:02:08{EDRT} REPORTING DATE: 12JULZ5 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICG COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL25
RACE : 10C

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/2/7/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)

ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st 1 16.80 5.00 2.60

2nd 2 12.00 6.20

3rd 7 5.80

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Deollars}
1/2 83.60 41,80

Trifecta
OFFICTAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS {US Dollars}
1/2/7 223.20 111.60

Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollaxs}
1/2/7/73 667.10 66.71

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars}
5/1 54.40 27.20

>
k
r




12JU0L25 PRICE REPORT
18:02:25({EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JUL25

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM :@ LAUREL 12JUL25
RACE : 12

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 2/10/3/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,6
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 2 7.00 4.60
Znd 10 4.20
3rd 3
4th 7
Exacta
QOFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
2/10 22.40 11.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
2/10/73 96.40 48.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
2/10/3/7 452.10 45.21
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
8/2 9.00 4.50

(Us

(Us

(G5

{Us

Show

2.80
2.60
5.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO0OZ
PAGE# 1




12JU0L25 PRICE REPORT
18:35:00 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 12JU0L25

COMMUONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 12JUL25
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/4/12/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS (U
ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL
lst 5 10.00
2nd 4
3rd 12
4th 7
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/4 133.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/4/12 294 .50
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/4/12/7 3643.30

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
275 36.00

AmT/MA3 25.2.0

S Dollars)
Place

5.80
16.40

$1.00 PARYS

66.90

$0.50 PAYS
147.25

50,10 PAYS
364,33

51.00 PAYS
18.00

(05

(Us

(Us

(0s

Show

3.40
5.40
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 1




